ADMINISTRATION

COUNTY MANAGER

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER
QUALITY ASSURANCE & RISK MANAGER
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

RISK & SAFETY SPECIALIST
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST

COUNTY ASSESSOR

DEPUTY ASSESSOR

APPRAISER, CHIEF

APPRAISAL DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR
SENIOR APPRAISER

SENIOR APPRAISER

APPRAISAL DATABASE ANALYST
GIS SUPERVISOR

APPRAISAL SUPERVISOR
APPRAISAL SUPERVISOR

GIS TECHNICIAN

SENIOR APPRAISER

SENIOR APPRAISER

SENIOR APPRAISER

SENIOR APPRAISER

EXEMPTION SPECIALIST & CUSTOMER SERVICE
SUPERVISOR

APPRAISER

GIS TECHNICIAN

MOBILE CLERK APPRAISAL SPECIALIST
APPRAISER 1

APPRAISER, BUSINESS AND PERSONAL
PROPERTY

EXEMPTION SPECIALIST & CUSTOMER SERVICE
SUPERVISOR

JUNIOR APPRAISER

JUNIOR APPRAISER

JUNIOR APPRAISER

GIS TECHNICIAN

ADMIN & TAX EXEMPTION ASST.
DEED AND TITLE EXAMINER
APPRAISER ASSISTANT
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
APPRAISER'S ASSISTANT
APPRAISER'S ASSISTANT
APPRAISER'S ASSISTANT

$143,221.31
$66,192.67
$62,181.39
$60,564.19
$43,612.40
$32,421.17
$29,740.26

$75,326.99
$71,560.74
$67,483.94
$62,434.11
$53,929.82

$50,089.31
$49,559.12
$49,264.80
$47,829.81
$47,829.81
$45,853.60
$44,925.92
$44,414.45
$44,143.01
$40,830.40
$40,633.84

$38,681.55
$37,692.10
$37,691.26
$36,839.30
$36,727.39

$36,118.99

$35,766.64
$35,766.43
$35,238.11
$34,988.72
$34,214.75
$30,812.50
$29,180.94
$27,791.30
$27,526.93
$25,614.78
$25,566.94
$25,566.94
$25,566.94

APPRAISER'S ASSISTANT
APPRAISER'S ASSISTANT
APPRAISER'S ASSISTANT
APPRAISER'S ASSISTANT
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST $22,593.38
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST $22,593.38
I
ICOUNTY ATTORNEY
COUNTY ATTORNEY
ASSISTANT COUNTY ATTORNEY $80,967.95
LEGAL ADMINISTRATOR $52,994.86
I
EOTING RIGHTS PROGRAM
VOTING RIGHTS COORDINATOR
VOTING RIGHTS COORDINATOR $33,889.86
VOTING RIGHTS COORDINATOR $33,327.84
I
!OUNTY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

COUNTY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
DIRECTOR
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, SENIOR $37,760.53

VISITOR INFORMATION CLERK $22,931.79

I
!LERKS & BUREAU OF ELECTIONS

BUREAU OF ELECTIONS MANAGER

COUNTY CLERK

DEPUTY CLERK

BUREAU OF ELECTIONS SUPERVISOR

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST

CERTIFIED VOTING MACHINE TECHNICIAN

$25,566.94
$25,566.94
$25,566.94
$25,275.74
$23,787.50
$23,787.50
$23,787.50
$22,931.79

$134,999.90

$40,377.17

$77,656.18

$63,000.08

$94,454.46
$65,501.07
$62,225.90
$49,882.35
$38,089.79
$36,967.22

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST, LEAD

$35,852.54
$35,536.38
$35,241.23

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST
CERTIFIED VOTING MACHINE TECHNICIAN
CERTIFIED VOTING MACHINE TECHNICIAN

CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST

$33,419.36
$32,249.36
$29,794.54
$29,506.46
$28,763.28
$27,791.30
$27,040.00
$26,000.00
$26,000.00
$23,920.00




COMMISSIONERS
COMMISSIONER DIST. 1
COMMISSIONER DIST. 3
COMMISSIONER DIST. 2
COMMISSIONER DIST. 4 $29,569.07
COMMISSIONER DIST. 5 $29,569.07
I

!OMMUNITY SERVICES
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNITY SERVICES

COMMUNITY CENTER SUPERVISOR (P.
BLANCA)
RECREATION AIDE $20,980.34

DETENTION
WARDEN
DEPUTY WARDEN

DEPUTY DIRECTOR, QUALITY ASSURANCE &
RISK MGMT
DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF PRISON OPERATIONS

$34,005.09
$34,005.09
$29,569.07

$99,025.06
$30,443.50

$95,323.07
$63,375.10
$62,485.07

$61,815.10

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, SENIOR
INVESTIGATOR CAPTAIN
OPERATIONS CAPTAIN

DETENTION CENTER ADMINISTRATIVE
SERVICES CAPTAIN
TRANSPORT LIEUTENANT

COURT LIAISON
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
LIEUTENANT DETENTION
MAIL OFFICER

TRAINING LIEUTENANT
DETENTION LIEUTENANT
DETENTION LIEUTENANT
RECREATION OFFICER
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
TRANSPORT OFFICER

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT/NCIC
SPECIALIST
DETENTION BOOKING SUPERVISOR

DETENTION SERGEANT
DETENTION SERGEANT
DETENTION SERGEANT
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER, SENIOR

$54,540.10
$53,880.32
$53,880.32
$52,310.96

$49,347.17
$47,928.61
$46,985.33
$46,727.41
$45,245.41
$44,390.32
$42,515.41
$42,515.41
$40,533.17
$38,236.22
$37,310.42
$37,045.01

$36,519.60
$35,238.11
$35,237.90
$35,237.28
$34,602.67

DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION OFFICER

PROPERTY OFFICER

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER, SENIOR

$34,547.55
$34,263.63
$34,263.63
$33,669.79
$33,669.79
$33,669.79
$33,669.79
$33,594.70

DETENTION BOOKING SUPERVISOR

DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
FRONT DESK OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER

DETENTION CORPORAL

DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
MAIL OFFICER

TRANSPORT OFFICER

DETENTION CORPORAL
DETENTION CORPORAL

DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
TRANSPORT OFFICER
TRANSPORT OFFICER
TRANSPORT OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
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DETTION OFFIéER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
TRANSPORT OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER

$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97
$27,527.97

DETENTION OFFICER
DETENTION OFFICER

DWI & PREVENTION

DWI/PREVENTION COMM. SVCS MGR-DWI/PREV.
PROG.

CLINICAL SUPERVISOR/MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELOR

CLINICAL MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELOR
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST, SENIOR
SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNSELOR
JUVENILE SERVICES MANAGER

COURT COMPLIANCE OFFICER/ACCREDITATION
MANAGER

SHELTER PLUS CARE PROGRAM MANAGER
COURT COMPLIANCE OFFICER DWI

COURT COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

COURT COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ADMINISTRATIVE SCREENER

CERTIFIED PREVENTIONIST

RECEPTIONIST / TREATMENT DATA ENTRY CLERK

EMS/FIRE DEPARTMENT
FIRE CHIEF

DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF-EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES

DEPUTY CHIEF OF FIRE OPERATIONS
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEF - FIRE MARSHALL
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ADMINISTRATOR
Asst fire chief-Vol Recruitment & Retention
LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIRE/PARAMEDIC/EMT PRN
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

EMS BILLING CLERK

FIREFIGHTER/EMT

FIREFIGHTER/EMT

FIREFIGHTER/EMT

EMS BILLING CLERK-PART TIME

SEASONAL EMERGENCY WORKER FEDERAL WILDLAND

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE
ACCOUNTANT AND PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST




P.OCURI-E:MENT SPEaALIST . $48,106.66 PROBATE JUDGE

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SPECIALIST $44,033.81 CLERK OF PROBATE COURT

PAYROLL SPECIALIST $34,528.00

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SPECIALIST $31,478.93 PUBLIC WORKS/SOLID WASTE

PAYROLL CLERK $28,008.03 DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS

COURIER $27,960.19 ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS
COMMUNITY HEALTH SOLID WASTE MANAGER

COMMUNITY HEALTH PROGRAM MANAGER $44,885.36 VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE MANAGER

ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST $38,236.02 CONSTRUCTION AND SPECIAL PROJECTS MANAGER
ELIGIBILITY & COMMUNITY OUTREACH WORKER $28,269.07

ELIGIBILITY & COMMUNITY OUTREACH WORKER $28,269.07
ELIGIBILITY & COMMUNITY OUTREACH WORKER $27,445.60
ROAD FOREMAN
ELIGIBILITY & COMMUNITY OUTREACH WORKER $26,856.54
FAIRGROUNDS MAINTENANCE AND RENTAL
| B B  COORDINATOR
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
ROAD FOREMAN
DIRECTOR OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY $84,460.06

ROAD SUPERVISOR
WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPER/DATABASE $69,692.90
ADMINISTRATOR HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

SOLID WASTE SUPERVISOR
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR
VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE FOREMAN

ROAD FOREMAN
PW CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATOR

SYSTEMS ENGINEER $63,377.60
NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR $60,755.34
SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR $60,198.11
IT SUPPORT TECHNICIAN, LEAD $44,034.22 HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
IT SUPPORT TECHNICIAN, SENIOR $42,224.00 ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
IT SUPPORT TECHNICIAN, SENIOR $40,777.57 HEO
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT $36,888.18 HEO
IT SUPPORT TECHNICIAN $36,400.00 HEO

PLANNING AND ZONING HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
DIRECTOR OF COUNTY DEVELOPMENT $96,851.66 HEO
PLANNER, SENIOR $65,201.76 HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
PLANNER, SENIOR $62,873.41 HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
GIS SUPERVISOR $61,815.10 VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT MECHANIC
GIS ANALYST $51,523.47 LANDFILL ATTENDANT/SPOTTER
ZONING CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER $50,660.90 HEO
RIGHT-OF-WAY SPECIALIST $49,613.20 LANDFILL AND COMPOSTING FOREMAN
PLANNING AND ZONING ASSISTANT/FLOOD PLAIN $42,224.00 VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT MECHANIC
e MECHANIC
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT $35,925.34 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

GIS TECHNICIAN $30,385.68 LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

g | | W=

PERSONNEL HEO
DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES & RISK MANAGEMENT $84,382.27 HEO

DEPUTY HR DIRECTOR $62,400.00 HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

HR ANALYST $43,390.26 HEO

HR ANALYST $39,868.61 LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
OFFICE ASSISTANT $26,000.00 HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

PROBATE JUDGE HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR




LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $33,374.85] CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
FIELD TECH $33,340.321 CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
VEHICLE AND EQUIPMENT MECHANIC $33,213.021 CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $32,402.86 1 CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $32,402.86 1 CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $32,402.86] CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $42,120.00
LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $31,924.05f1 CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $31,924.05f] CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $42,120.00
LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $31,924.05f1 CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $42,120.00
LANDFILL SPOTTER/HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $31,924.05f] CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER $31,433.79f CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
LANDFILL ATTENDANT/SPOTTER $30,291.87[f] CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $42,120.00
FIELD TECH $28,977.10f] CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $42,120.00
GROUNDS/BUILDING MAINTENANCE 1 $28,779.09ff CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
GROUNDS/BUILDING MAINTENANCE 1 $28,779.09ff] CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
LANDFILL ATTENDANT SPOTTER $27,955.82[f CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $42,120.00
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER $27,527.97f] CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $42,120.00
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER $27,527.97ff CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
FACILITIES MAINTENANCE WORKER $27,527.97f] CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $42,120.00
LANDFILL ATTENDANT SPOTTER $26,667.47[f] CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
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SHERIFE'S DEPARTMENT CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $42,120.00
EVIDENCE AND PROPERTY SPECIALIST $41,326.69
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, SENIOR $41,168.40
CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $41,080.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $41,080.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $41,080.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY PROBATION $41,080.00
CIVIL RECORDS CLERK $35,837.98
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT/NCIC SPECIALIST $28,216.03

UNDERSHERIFF $89,999.94
COUNTY SHERIFF $78,554.94
CAPTAIN $68,363.98
LIEUTENANT SHERIFF $60,158.59
SHERIFF'S LIEUTENANT $60,158.59
SHERIFF'S LIEUTENANT $60,158.59
SERGEANT SHERIFF $52,624.00
SERGEANT SHERIFFS $52,624.00
SERGEANT SHERIFF $52,624.00
SERGEANT SHERIFFS $52,624.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $52,624.00

SERGEANT SHERIFFS $52,624.00
SHERIFF'S RECORDS CLERK $27,955.82
SERGEANT SHERIFFS $52,624.00

SHERIFF'S RECORDS CLERK $26,311.79
SERGEANT SHERIFFS $52,624.00

SERGEANT SHERIFFS 52,6240 I EMEMEEEEE

ANIMAL CONTROL
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $48,360.00
ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER $32,550.54
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY $47,285.06

ANIMAL CONTROL OFFICER $30,147.10
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $46,800.00

CERTIFED DEPUTY 46,5000 || H I ENEREEEE I

SENIOR PROGRAM
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $46,800.00

SENIOR PROGRAM COMM. SERVICES MGR - SR. $68,615.87
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $45,240.00 PROGRAMS
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $45,240.008 ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST, SENIOR $53,352.00
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $45,240.00f  FRAIL AND ELDERLY PROGRAM MANAGER $38,437.98
CERTIFIED DEPUTY $45,240.00fl CENTER SUPERVISOR $37,653.41

CERTIFIED DEPUTY $43,680.00 CENTER SUPERVISOR $36,887.76




PROGRAM ASSISTANT $36,438.48 HOMEMAKER $21,288.80
VOLUNTEER SERVICES COORDINATOR $36,118.99 HOMEMAKER $20,268.77
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT, SENIOR $35,941.78 HOMEMAKER $20,268.56
COOK 3 $35,023.04 COOK'S AIDE $18,821.50
CENTER SUPERVISOR $34,214.75 COOK'S AIDE $18,543.41
FRAIL AND ELDERLY PROGRAM CASE MANAGER $32,752.93 FOOD SERVICE WORKER $18,543.41
PROGRAM ASSISTANT $32,502.50 SEP $15,600.00
SENIOR CENTER SUPERVISOR $32,280.35 SEP $15,600.00
FOOD SERVICE COORDINATOR $31,587.30 SEP $15,600.00
FRAIL AND ELDERLY PROGRAM CASE MANAGER $31,200.00 SEP $15,600.00
FRAIL AND ELDERLY PROGRAM CASE MANAGER $31,200.00 SEP $15,600.00
PROGRAM ASSISTANT $30,198.48 I__
COOK 2 $29,803.49 I TREASURER

SENIOR CENTER SUPERVISOR $29,355.46 COUNTY TREASURER $65,501.07
SENIOR CENTER SUPERVISOR $28,921.57 DEPUTY TREASURER $62,233.60
CUSTODIAN/DRIVER $28,436.10 TREASURY CONTROLLER $69,603.46
SENIOR ASSESSMENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS DATA CLERK ~ $28,216.03 TAX RESEARCH SUPERVISOR $54,347.70
HOMEMAKER $27,800.86 TAX RESEARCHER, SENIOR $46,272.51
COOK $27,392.35 ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST $42,221.30
SENIOR SERVICES PROGRAM ASSISTANT $26,667.47 TAX RESEARCHER Il $41,478.11
PROGRAM CLERK SENIOR PROGRAM $25,614.78 ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST $38,644.74
SENIOR SERVICES PROGRAM ASSISTANT $25,420.93 ACCOUNTANT $37,947.52
HOMEMAKER $25,315.47 TAX RESEARCHER Il $34,048.98
DRIVER $24,210.78 TAX RESEARCHER Il $33,983.04
DRIVER $24,210.58 TAX RESEARCHER Il $31,269.47
CUSTODIAN/DRIVER $24,210.58 TAX RESEARCHER $27,940.85
DRIVER $24,210.58 TAX RESEARCHER $31,200.00
DRIVER $24,210.58

DRIVER $24,210.58

CUSTODIAN/DRIVER $23,505.66

SENIOR SERVICES PROGRAM ASSISTANT $23,505.66

OFFICE ASSISTANT $23,505.66

DRIVER/MEDICAL TRANSPORT $23,505.46

DRIVER $23,505.46

CUSTODIAN/DRIVER $23,158.30

SENIOR SERVICES PROGRAM ASSISTANT $23,158.30

DRIVER $23,158.30

DRIVER $23,158.30

DRIVER $23,158.10

DRIVER $23,158.10

COOK'S AIDE $23,012.08

HOMEMAKER $22,877.92

OFFICE ASSISTANT $22,373.10

COOK AIDE $21,982.27

HOMEMAKER $21,982.27

HOMEMAKER $21,982.27

COOK'S AIDE $21,933.39
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